07/20/2011 16 : 06

Image# 11932026413
FEC REPORT OF RECEIPTS
AND DISBURSEMENTS
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee Offse Use Ot
1. NAME OF

| Integrys
[

COMMITTEE (in full)

Energy Group, Inc PAC
T O E O

USE FEC MAILING LABEL
OR TYPE OR PRINT Wy

Example:If typing, type
over the lines

A%DRESS (number and street)

Check if different
than previously

| 130 E Randolph Dr
[E I

Chicago IL 60601
reported. (ACC) |~ IR R A B RS A B L1 | (R S
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00442707 3. ISTHIS NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) Yov 20 (M1 1)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
Mar 20 (M3 Jun 20 (M6 Sep 20 (M9 i
(@) Quarterly Reports: ar 20 (M3) un 20 (M6) ep 20 (M9) l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election _ _
October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 06 01 2011 06 30 2011
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Nancy Cushman
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Nancy Cushman Date 07 20 2011

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office

Use
Only

FEC FORM 3X

(Rev. 12/2004)

FE6AN026



Image# 11932026414 SUMMARY PAGE
F RECEIPTS AND DISB
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) 0 ¢ S SBURSEMENTS Page 2
Write or Type Committee Name
Integrys Energy Group, Inc PAC
M M D D Y Y Y Y M M D D Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 06 01 2011 To: 06 30 2
COLUMN A COLUMN B
This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
6. (a) CashonHand
Y Y Y
January 1 2011 19491.26
(b) Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period .............. 18863.82
(c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) .............. 1419.80 8442.36
(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and
6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................ 20283.62 27933.62
7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............ 1000.00 8650.00
8. Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .................. 19283.62 19283.62
9. Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ................. 0.00
10. Debts and Obligations owed BY
the committee (Itemize all on
0.00

Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

X' This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission
999 E street, NW
Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100

FE6AN026



Image# 11932026415 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
Integrys Energy Group, Inc PAC
M M D D Y Y YW Y M M D D Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 06 01 2011 To: 06 30 2011
1. Receiot COLUMN A COLUMN B
- hecelpts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date

11. Contributions (other than loans) From:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Po!itical Committees 793.14 3516.90
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

626.66
(i) Unitemized .........coovvoeeeerreierrnns 4925.46
(i) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) -.....oovvvvo.. > 1419.80 8442.36
(b) Political Party Committees .................. 0.00 0.00
(c) Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....cccoeeneeniieeeieenene 0.00 0.00
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines
11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) ............... ) J 1419.80 8442.36
12. Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party COMMIttees .......cccoevevereeeereeeeceeenn. 0.00 0.00
13. All Loans Received .........c.ccoccvveevciveeecnnennn. 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

14. Loan Repayments Received .....................
15. Offsets To Operating Expenditures

Refunds, Rebates, etc.
ECarry Totals to Line 37,) page ) .....coe.... 0.00 0.00
16. Refunds of Contributions Made
to Federal candidates and Other
Political COMMIttEES ....eveveeeeeeeereeeeen. 0.00 0.00

17. Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, etc.) ........cccocoveverunnn. 0.00 0.00

18. Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account

(from Schedule H3) .......cccccveueee.. 0.00 0.00
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) ....... 0.00 0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). 0.00 0.00

19. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) 1419.80 8442 .36

20. Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) ............. 1419.80 8442.36

FE6AN026



Image# 11932026416

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

UE 1 AILED OUNINIARY FAGE
of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures...........cccceviniiiciinennn.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COoMMILEEES....veeeeeeieeceee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................
Independent Expenditure

(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeieiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule F).......cccoooviiciniiiiiciie

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceevueeeeciieeciee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

—
()}
-

Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) ......ccccevineeieiiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
o
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) -......... >»

Other Disbursements...........ccccceeveeieveeenne

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccou...

(i) "Levin" Share ........cccccveeune
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...ccccecveinnnen.

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1000.00

1000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5150.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

3500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8650.00

8650.00

FE6AN026



Image# 11932026417

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevevveiienennene

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveveriineeiereiieienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrerveiiinicninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

1419.80

0.00

1419.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

8442.36

0.00

8442.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

FE6AN026



Image# 11932026418

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 6/9

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Integrys Energy Group, Inc PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Willard S Evans Jr

Mailing Address 4410 Bobolink Terrace

Date of Receipt
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
06 30 2011

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: PR23824115916
Skokie IL 60076-2006 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 75.48
Namei of Empl? ?]r ‘ Occupation
Peoples Gas Light & Coke President PGL & NSG
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General P/R Deduction ($37.74 Bi-
Other (specify) @ 448.52 Weekly)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Thomas E Zack Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1001 Buckingham Dr M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
06 30 2011

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: PR23828745916
Wheaton IL 60189-8189 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 57.40
Name of Employer Occupation
Integrys Business Support, Vice President Gas Supply
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General P/R Deduction ($28.70 Bi-
Other (specify) ¢ 338.96 Weekly)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Larry L Weyers Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 939 Urbandale Ave M M|/ D D /Y Y Y'Y
06 30 2011
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: PR37163335916
De Pere Wi 54115-3038 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 50.00
Name of Employer Occupation
\(/:VA::,[c):onsm ublic Service SERP Retiree - IBS
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General P/R Deduction ($50.00 Mon-
Other (specify) @ 300.00 thly)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

182.88

FE6AN026

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 11932026419

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 7/9

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Integrys Energy Group, Inc PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Joseph P O'Leary

Mailing Address 1702 W Melrose St

Date of Receipt
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
06 30 2011

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: PR5314695916
Chicago IL 60657-1004 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 284.00
ll\lame of Emplo yer Occupation
Lnﬁggrys usiness Support, Sr VP & CFO
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General P/R Deductlon ($142.00 Bi-
Other (specify) @ 1704.00 Weekly)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Lawrence T Borgard Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 4140 Crooked Stick Ct. M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
06 30 2011
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: PR5324035916
Oneida Wi 54155-8646 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 80.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Integrys Business Support, Pres & COO - Utilities
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General P/R Deduction ($40.00 Bi-
Other (specify) ¢ 480.00 Weekly)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Phillip M Mikulsky Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 2789 Newcastle Ct M M|/ D D /Y Y Y'Y
06 30 2011
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: PR5334905916
Green Bay Wi 54313-6112 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 80.00
Name of Employer Occupation
Integrys Business Support, Exec VP-Bus Perf & Shared Srvs
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General P/R Deduction ($40.00 Bi-
Other (specify) ¢ 480.00 Weekly)
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee 444.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee
FE6AN026 FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 11932026420

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

| PAGE 8/9

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Integrys Energy Group, Inc PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Mr. Charles A Schrock

Date of Receipt

Mailing Address 195 North Harbor Drive MM / D 'D / YIY Y Y
Unit 903 06 30 2011
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: PR5338675916
Chicago IL 60601-7520 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 100.00
ll\lame of Emplo erS Occupation
Cﬁ%grys usiness Support, Chrmn, Pres & CEO
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date ¥
Primary General P/R Deduction ($50.00 Bi-
Other (specify) @ 600.00 Weekly)
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
Ms. Mary J Boettcher Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 1414 N Wells St #503 M M|/ D D /Y Y Y Y
06 30 2011
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: PR5345355916
Chicago IL 60610-7750 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 66.26
Name of Employer Occupation
Integrys Business Support, VP - Cust Rltns
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date V
Primary General P/R Deduction ($33.13 Bi-
Other (specify) ¢ 393.68 Weekly)
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee 166.26
. i - 793.14
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee
FE6AN026 FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)



Image# 11932026421

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) Fccazcklynl?yr\éggnBER: | PAGE 9/9
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the

Detailed Summary Page 21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Integrys Energy Group, Inc PAC

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: 6835131
A.  Duffy For Congress Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

M M Y
Mailing Address PO Box 538 06 30 20

Y

1

—_<

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Wausau Wi 54402

Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Direct Contribution 011
Candidate Name Category/
Rep. Sean Duffy Type
Office Sought: X  House Disbursement For: 2012

Senate X' Primary General

President Other (specify) W
State: W1 District: 07

Direct Contribution

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee » 1000.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) .........cccoooiiiniiniiineeeee e | 2 1000.00
FE6AN026 FEC Schedule B ( Form 3X) (Revised 02/2003)




