07/20/2011 16:06

Image# 11932026413

FEC FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FORIVI 3X	For Other	er Than An	Authorize	d Commit	tee		Office Use Onl	у
NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)		MAILING LAE OR PRINT		ample:If typinger the lines	g, type			
Integrys Energy Group, Inc	PAC						1 1 1 1 1 1	
					1 1 1 1			
ADDRESS (number and street)	130 E I	Randolph Dr				1 1 1 1		
Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	Chicag	10					60601	
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NU	JMBER 1		CITY 🛕			STATE	ZIPC	ODE A
C00442707			3. IS THIS REPORT		NEW (N) OR		AMENDED (A)	
4. TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One) (a) Quarterly Reports: April 15 Quarterly Report July 15 Quarterly Report October 15 Quarterly Report January 31 Quarterly Report January 31 Quarterly Report July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-elect Year Only) (MY) Termination Rep (TER)	(Q1) (c) (Q2) (Q3) (YE) (d)	PRE-Electic Report for the second sec	Election on		(12C)	Se	(12G) in th State	e of Special (30S)
5. Covering Period	0 6 0	1 201	1	through	0 6	3 0	2011	
I certify that I have examined thi Type or Print Name of Treasure	Nicon	to the best of r y Cushman	ny knowledge	and belief it is	s true, correct	and complete).	
	ronically Filed	d by Nancy C	Cushman mation may si	ubject the per		Date 0.7		2 0 1 1 U.S.C 437g.
Office Use							FEC FO	RM 3X

FE6AN026

SUMMARY PAGE

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS
Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name Integrys Energy Group, Inc PAC

Report Covering the Period: From: M M D D D Y Y Y Y Y TO: To: To:

		COLUMN A This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
6.	(a) Cash on Hand January 1 2	Ŏ11 ^Y Y Y	19491.26
	(b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Pe	eriod 18863.82	
	(c) Total Receipts (from Line	e 19) 1419.80	8442.36
	(d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) a	and	
	6(c) for Column A and Li 6(a) and 6(c) for Column		27933.62
	Total Disbursements (from Lin	ne 31) 1000.00	8650.00
•	Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) 19283.62	19283.62
	Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule I	TO 0.00	
0.	Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule I	BY 0.00	

X This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name
Integrys Energy Group, Inc PAC

Report Covering the Period:

From:

Y Y W Y 2 0 1 1

то.

м м 0 6 ^D 3 0

Y Y Y Y 2 0 1 1

	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
1. C	ontributions (other than loans) From:		
(a			
	Than Political Committees	793.14	3516.90
	(i) Itemized (use Schedule A)		
	(ii) Unitemized	626.66	4925.46
	(iii) TOTAL (add		
	Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	1419.80	8442.36
		0.00	0.00
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
(c	<i>'</i>	0.00	0.00
, ,	(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00
(d			
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry	1419.80	8442.36
	Totals to Line 33, page 5)		
2. Tı	ransfers From Affiliated/Other		
Pa	arty Committees	0.00	0.00
		0.00	0.00
3. Al	Loans Received	0.00	0.00
4 1-	Description Description	0.00	0.00
4. LC 5. O	pan Repayments Receivedffsets To Operating Expenditures		
	Refunds, Rebates, etc.)		
	Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5)	0.00	0.00
6. R	efunds of Contributions Made		
	Federal candidates and Other	0.00	0.00
P	olitical Committees	0.00	0.00
	ther Federal Receipts	0.00	2.22
(E	Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00
. Tı	ransfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds		
) Non-Federal Account		
((from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00
	·		
(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00
			0.00
(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00
_			
	otal Receipts (add Lines 11(d),	1419.80	8442.36
12	2, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	7110.00	31.2.00
. To	otal Federal Receipts		
	ubtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	1419.80	8442.36

FE6AN026

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC. Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 4

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)		Page 4		
II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date		
Operating Expenditures: Shared Federal New Federal				
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00		
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00		
(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00		
(b) Other Federal Operating				
Expenditures	0.00	0.00		
(c) Total Operating Expenditures				
(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	0.00	0.00		
Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
3. Contributions to	0.00	0.00		
Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	1000.00	5150.00		
4. Independent Expenditure	0.00	0.00		
(use Schedule E)5. Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party	0.00	0.00		
Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00		
(ase seriedale i)				
6. Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00		
7. Loans Made	0.00	0.00		
28. Refunds of Contributions To:				
(a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00		
(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
(c) Other Political Committees				
(such as PACs)	0.00	0.00		
(d) Total Contribution Refunds	0.00	0.00		
(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00		
9. Other Disbursements	0.00	3500.00		
Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) (a) Shared Federal Election Activity				
(from Schedule H6)				
(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00		
(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00		
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely				
With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00		
(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add	0.00	0.00		
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00		
31. Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,				
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	1000.00	8650.00		
20, 27, 20, 20, 21, 20(0), 20 and 50(6))				
32. Total Federal Disbursements				
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii)	4000.00	0050.00		
from Line 31)	1000.00	8650.00		

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 5

	III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33.	Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	1419.80	8442.36
34.	Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
35.	Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	1419.80	8442.36
36.	Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	0.00
37.	Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38.	Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	0.00

FE6AN026

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FEMIZED RECEIPTS		Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6/9 (check only one) X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16	
any information copied from such Reports and S r for commercial purposes, other than using the	Statements may representations in the comments of the comments	not be sold or used by any personess of any political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions	
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				
Integrys Energy Group, Inc PAC				
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Willard S Evans Jr			Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 4410 Bobolink Terrace	Э		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: PR23824115916	
Skokie	IL	60076-2006	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		75.48	
Name of Employer Peoples Gas Light & Coke Co	Occupation President	PGL & NSG		
Receipt For:	, '	rear-to-Date ▼		
Primary General Other (specify) ▼		448.52	P/R Deduction (\$37.74 Bi- Weekly)	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Thomas E Zack			Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 1001 Buckingham Dr			M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: PR23828745916	
Wheaton	<u> </u>	60189-8189	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		57.40	
Name of Employer Integrys Business Support, LLC	Occupation Vice Presi	dent Gas Supply		
Receipt For:	Aggregate \	rear-to-Date ▼		
Primary ☐ General Other (specify) ▼	0 0	338.96	P/R Deduction (\$28.70 Bi- Weekly)	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Larry L Weyers	<u> </u>		Date of Receipt	
Mailing Address 939 Urbandale Ave			0 6 3 0 7 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
City	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: PR37163335916	
De Pere	WI	54115-3038	Amount of Each Receipt this Period	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		50.00	
Name of Employer Wisconsin Public Service Corp	Occupation SERP Ret	iree - IBS		
Receipt For:	Aggregate \	/ear-to-Date ▼		
Primary General Other (specify) ▼	0 0	300.00	P/R Deduction (\$50.00 Mon- thly)	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	1		182.88	

	SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FEMIZED RECEIPTS	Use separate so for each categor Detailed Summa	hedule(s) y of the (check onl	NUMBER: PAGE 7/9 y one) 11b 11c 12 14 15 16 1
0	ny information copied from such Reports and S r for commercial purposes, other than using the	tatements may not be sold or use name and address of any politica	by any person for the purp committee to solicit contrib	pose of soliciting contributions putions from such committee.
	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Integrys Energy Group, Inc PAC			
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Joseph P O'Leary		Date o	f Receipt
	Mailing Address 1702 W Melrose St		0 6	30 2011
	Chicago	State Zip Code IL 60657-1004		ction ID: PR5314695916
	Chicago FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	IL 60657-1004	Amour	nt of Each Receipt this Period 284.00
	Name of Employer Integrys Business Support, LLC	Occupation Sr VP & CFO		
	Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼		
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		704.00 P/R De Weekly	duction (\$142.00 Bi- ')
_	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Lawrence T Borgard		Date o	f Receipt
	Mailing Address 4140 Crooked Stick C	0 6	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y	
	City	State Zip Code	Transa	ction ID: PR5324035916
	Oneida	WI 54155-8646	Amour	nt of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		80.00
	Name of Employer Integrys Business Support, LLC	Occupation Pres & COO - Utilities		
	Receipt For:	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼		
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		480.00 P/R De Weekly	duction (\$40.00 Bi- ')
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Mr. Phillip M Mikulsky		Date o	f Receipt
	Mailing Address 2789 Newcastle Ct		M M M 0 6	/ D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
	City	State Zip Code	Transa	ction ID: PR5334905916
	Green Bay	WI 54313-6112	Amour	t of Each Receipt this Period
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	С		80.00
	Name of Employer Integrys Business Support, LLC	Occupation Exec VP-Bus Perf & Shar	ed Srvs	
	Receipt For: Primary General	Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼		duction (\$40.00 Pi
	Other (specify)		480.00 Weekly	duction (\$40.00 Bi- ')
Γ				444.00

A.

В.

PAGE 8/9 FOR LINE NUMBER: SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) for each category of the **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS** 11a 11b 11c **Detailed Summary Page** 17 13 14 16 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Integrys Energy Group, Inc PAC Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Date of Receipt Mr. Charles A Schrock Mailing Address 195 North Harbor Drive 06 3 0 2011 Unit 903 Zip Code City State Transaction ID: PR5338675916 Chicago IL 60601-7520 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing 100.00 C federal political committee. Name of Employer Integrys Business Support, Occupation Chrmn, Pres & CEO Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date General Primary P/R Deduction (\$50.00 Bi-600.00 Other (specify) Weekly) Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Ms. Mary J Boettcher Date of Receipt Mailing Address 1414 N Wells St #503 0 6 30 2011 City State Zip Code Transaction ID: PR5345355916 Chicago IL 60610-7750 Amount of Each Receipt this Period FEC ID number of contributing C 66.26 federal political committee. Name of Employer Integrys Business Support, Occupation VP - Cust Rltns Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date Primary General P/R Deduction (\$33.13 Bi-

393.68

Weekly)

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	166.26
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u> </u>	793.14

Other (specify)

A.

IT An	EMIZED DISBURSEMENTS y Information copied from such Reports and for commercial purposes, other than using t	for each Detailed		(check only 21b 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27 27	22 X 23 24 25 26 28a 28b 28c 29 30b for the purpose of soliciting contributions
\(\)	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Integrys Energy Group, Inc PAC	ne name and addre	ss of any political c	ommittee to so	men contributions from such committee
	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Duffy For Congress Mailing Address PO Box 538				Transaction ID: 6835131 Date of Disbursement
	City Wausau Purpose of Disbursement Direct Contribution Candidate Name Rep. Sean Duffy	State WI	Zip Code 54402	011 Category/ Type	Amount of Each Disbursement this Period 1000.00
	Office Sought: X House Senate President State: WI District: 07	Disbursement For: X Primary Other (spe	2012 General ecify)		Direct Contribution

SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)	•	1000.00
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	•	1000.00